GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (March 24, 2024)

1F

9%Miss Laviniaz
Mom Sayse
Nephelea

2F

*E| Maga

eFar Over Loaded
Maga King
Sensational Z Z
***Shana Madel
Surf Star

3F

Adios Nicanor
Andiamo Ragazzan
Ara

Bacalar

Bid On the Right
Bronze's Flower
Carlsbadgal
Derrygoolin
***Enjoy the Moment
Hakuhia

Harbor Dearest
Hot Jammiesa
***|daho Once
Implicitly
Irrefutable

***|sle of Skye
eLights of London
Mischievous Pirate
Night Proof

Queen Molotov
Schochoh

Signora Vittoria
Spiritofadventure
Split Aces

Stone's River
Stylish Manner=
Sunrise Mischief
Super Bill
Wellswort (IRE)
Whatafoolbelieves

4F

Acclaimed Preacher
Acclider
***Almanera (IRE)
Anisette

Ann Loves Mark
Blursday

Broadway Tiger
Callhercontessa
Conejo Malo
***Cowboy Kisses
Cry Me a Runner
David N Rays Candy

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

:12.00 H
:12.00 H
:12.00 H

:25.60 H
:25.60 H
:26.80 H
:26.60 H
:26.60 H
:27.80 H

:37.00 H
:37.80 H
:38.40 H
:36.20 H
:39.40 H
:37.40 H
:36.20 H
:37.20 H
:37.40 H
:37.80 H
:37.60 H
:37.40 H
:36.60 H
:36.80 H
:39.40 H
:38.20 H
:35.80 H
:37.20 H
:37.00 H
:38.80 H
:38.00 H
:39.60 H
:37.60 H
:36.40 H
:38.00 H
:38.40 H
3720 HG
:38.20 H
:38.60 H
:37.20 H

:49.20 H
:49.80 H
:51.00 H
:50.00 H
:48.40 H
:49.00 H
149.60 H
:49.00 H
:48.80 H
:49.60 H
:47.60 H
:49.00 H

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

[l - Denotes HISA not registered

4F

Desert Rumble
Dominite Dominic
Don't Worry Boss
Dontim

Drive By

Effective Gig
***Exclusively Noble
G G Gilley
Galway Shawl
He's Init to Winit
Heat N Reheat
Honorable Gal
Iconic Sky
Intrusive

Juliet's Kitchen
Kamaina Cruiser
La Primer Estrella
Light Up

Magic Chrome
Many Silver Bells
Monsieur
Nightbirde It's Ok
Party With Paddy
Poker Alice
Princess Belle
Ready to Gig
Regal Redwood
River's Benchmark
Roaring Tiger
Shezarunaway
Sing a Happy Song
***Smiling Molly
Strait of Georgia
Stylish Dress
Sugar Beets
Swift Natalie
Swift Nonni
Tesoro

The Fuss

Thean

Top Wolf
Topper's Chieftess
Tour Queen
Trianglex
***Uncle Juan
Union Coach
Upstart Yankee
e\Winter Falcon

SF

%Tribal Delight
Ageless Union
Arma d'Oro
Ascendancy
***Atlantic Frog
Beau Brume
Begin Again
***Berry Valley

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

All Weather Track - Fast

:51.60 H
50,60 HG
:55.00 H
:48.40 H
:53.60 H
:52.60 H
:50.20 H
:52.60 H
:49.00 H
:48.40 H
:49.40 H
:48.20 H
:48.20 H
:49.00 H
:50.60 H
5140 H
‘4940 H
5140 H
:49.00 H
:49.20 H
149.20 H
:48.40 H
:49.60 H
:49.60 H
5140 H
:50.60 H
:53.80 H
:50.60 H
:50.80 H
149.20 H
:50.80 H
148.40 H
:49.00 H
:48.60 H
:48.60 H
:52.60 H
:48.80 H
:49.80 H
:48.40 H
:48.40 H
50,60 HG
:50.20 H
:49.40 H
:50.80 H
:48.80 H
:50.00 H
:50.80 H
‘4720 H

1:01.20 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.80 H
1:01.60 H
1:01.40 H
1:01.00 H
1:01.00 H

5F

Bob's Vai

Brony Boy
Charlottes Delight
***Chilean Express
Clarina

Clever Clover
***Cut Across Shorty
Delian League
Drewy

***E| Goloso
Evenerevenworse
Extreme Blaze
Fayruz Tribute
Gadding
e***Galland de Besos
Golden River
Grubauer

Harry's Big Dream
Hartman

Hey Barmaid

I'mgonnabesomebody

Idiot's Gold

Il Bellator

***|ts Thievery
Lammas (GB)
Letsgotothebar
Mastery Kat
Mother's Prayer
Mr. Duff

Naftis

Nice Encounter

No Cap

No More Ding Dongs
Not My Rodeo
Outer Sunset
Rhonda's Cookin
Sea Dog

**Smile Baby Smile
Star Racer

Strange Addiction
Supernal

Tam's Little Angel
Valerie

Veritas Aequitas
e***\\Jodeton (FR)
Your Royal Flyness

6F
Chicknfingerfriday
Graceful Mischief
Outrageous

1:02.40
1:04.00
1:02.60
1:03.00
1:03.20
1:01.00
1:02.20
1:01.40
1:03.00
1:04.40
1:01.40
1:03.00
1:02.80
1:02.20

:59.60
1:01.00
1:00.00
1:04.60
1:02.40
1:02.00
1:00.60
1:03.00
1:01.00
1:01.60
1:00.40
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:02.20
1:02.60
1:01.60
1:04.20
1:03.00
1:01.40
1:02.60
1:03.00
1:02.00
1:01.40
1:03.80
1:00.40
1:03.60
1:02.40
1:02.00
1:03.40
1:00.80

:59.60
1:02.40

1:16.80
1:16.00
1:15.40

H
H
H
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®

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
1 Furlong 3 :12.00 :12.00 :12.00
2 Furlongs 6 :25.60 :27.80 :26.50
3 Furlongs 30 :35.80 :39.60 :37.62
4 Furlongs 60 :47.20 :55.00 :49.88
5 Furlongs 54 :59.60 1:04.60 1.02.11
6 Furlongs 3 1:15.40 1:16.80 1:16.06



